MONDAY

TK-3™ Grade (4-Day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:25

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:25

1:30-2:25

2:30-3:25

Transitional Kindergarten- Tonja Yancey

LUNCH
BUNCH

HOME

Kindergarten- Michaela Ackermann

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Kindergarten- Mandi Schenkenberger

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

1st Grade- Taryn Sains

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

2" Grade- Jennifer Fazio

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3" Grade- Heather Brinson

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3" Grade- Belami Dufrene (Monday/Wednesday only)

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3rd - 6™ Grade (4-day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
. Math 3 . Flying Creatures . USA Geography
Elective 3 Craig Adnams English 3 Lunch 3 Elective 3 3
Anatom California History
Elective 4 English 4 Elective 4 Math 4 Lunch Gerbe?'/ 4 4
Craig Adnams Heather Brinson
World
Chemistry 5 . Math 5 .
El i
Angela Williams ective s G e e Geography & Lunch English 5 Elective 5
Cultures 5
Math 6 i i
@ Elective 6 Earth Science 6 English 6 Lunch Elective 6 Ancient History

Craig Adnams

6




K-12 Individual Classes

8:30-9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:25

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:25

1:30-2:25

2:30-3:25

Under the Sea

Little Labs, Big

History of the

World of Animals Cross Fit Marine Science . . Wild West thru
Art K-2 Spanish K-1 Experiments
K3 Creative K3 46 Heather Brinson K- Art 36
Heather Gerber Mission Cross Fit] Devon Ohwiler 3 . Creative
Creatures Sean Pill
Creatures
Around the
World: Geo. thru Archery Pottery Medieval History | Alphabet Art K-2 Spanish 2- Public Speaking
Art 1-5 1-12 2-5 4-6 Creative pBrinson 3 4-6
Creative Sean Pill Robin Young Jennifer Fazio Creatures Heather Gerber
Creatures
. . Entrepreneur Art . . c
Archery Public Speaking 6 FUNdamentals | Literature Circle Pottery Joyful Voices
1-12 4-6 cr eBative of Writing 4 1-2 2-5 5-8
Sean Pill Heather Gerber Belami Dufrene | Belami Dufrene Robin Young Michele Reese
Creatures
Everything Cross Fit Little Dentist Ancient Greece Joyful Voices
Minecraft 6 Math 4 6 5 y 8 Chemistry 4-6
4-6 : Meredith Barr : 3 > Angela Williams

Austin Caswell

Mission Cross Fit

Heather Gerber

Jennifer Fazio

Michele Reese

Cross Fit
7-12
Mission Cross Fit

Chemistry 4-6
Angela Williams

Little Labs, Big
Experiments
4-6
Sean Pill

Pottery
25
Robin Young

Entrepreneur Art
6-12
Creative
Creatures

Creative Writing
4-6
Sean Pill

Pottery Desserts and Desserts and
6-12 Pastries 6-12 Pastries 6-12
Robin Young ChefT ChefT
Cross Fit
7-12

Mission Cross Fit




3~ 12" (85-minute) Individual Classes

8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Creative Writing 4-8
Will Reed Lunch
Sewing Corner (Level 1) |Sewing Corner (Level 2)
Lunch 3-8 4-12
Nicole Harwood Nicole Harwood
Habitudes: The Art of Habitudes: The Art of
Lunch Self-Leadership Self-Leadership
8-12 5-7
Patricia Abegunde Patricia Abegunde
- 3D Printing
Rocket Physics (eNABLE CAD)
Lunch 7-9 8-12
Austin Caswell Austin Caswell
Middle-School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Math 7 English 7 Lunch Math 5 Math 6
Kristin Strickler Jane Park Meredith Barr Meredith Barr
English 8 Physical Science 8 Lunch US Modern History 6-8 Math 8
Jane Park Jon Phan Will Reed Kristin Strickler
Marine Science 6-8 Ancient History 6-8 Lunch Logic 6-8

Devon Ohwiler

Nicole Harwood

Emmaus Academy

High School Classes

8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Biology Geometry Lunch Algebra | English 9 (Equip)
Jon Phan Kristin Strickler Kristin Strickler Emmaus Academy
World Literature British Literature . Geo-Political Statecraft
th th General Chemistry
10 12 Lunch Jon Buck 9-12
Carrie Lucas Carrie Lucas Will Reed
Algebra 2 Chemistry (STEM Bound)
Gabrina Owen Angela Williams
American Literature
11th
K.E.Y.S K.E.Y.S
Introduction to Introduction to
Film Making Film Making

Nathaniel Chand 8-12

Nathaniel Chand 8-12




TUESDAY

TK-3" Grade (4-Day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Transitional Kindergarten- Tonja Yancey ;8:2: HOME
Kindergarten- Michaela Ackermann LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
Kindergarten- Mandi Schrekenberger LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
1st Grade- Taryn Sains LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
2" Grade- Jennifer Fazio LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
3" Grade- Heather Brinson LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective

3rd - 6 Grade (4-day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
i i A h
Elective 3 M.ath 3 . F_.nghsh 3 Lunch Flying Creatures Elective 3 USA Geography
Jennie Norrie Arika Cazale 3 3
California History
English Anat
Elective 4 .ng e Elective 4 Math 4 Lunch r'la (.)n'.ly 5 4
Arika Cazale ) . Lani Wilkinson .
Jennie Norrie Heather Brinson
World
Chemistry 5 . Math 5 English 5 .
El h Lunch Elect
Angela Williams ective5 Jennie Norrie Geography & Hne Arika Cazale SeEE S
Cultures 5
M.ath 6 . Elective 6 Earth Science 6 E.ngllsh 6 Lunch Elective 6 SIS [T
Jennie Norrie Arika Cazale 6




K-12 Individual Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Ancient History . .
Pickleball K-12 Spanish K-1 thru Art K-3 Medleval6H|story Spanish K-1 Spanish 2-3
Nash Ursula Creative .4 . Brinson Brinson
Jennifer Fazio
Creatures
Medi | Hi Mi Medi
. Sports Fine Art w the FUNdamentals | Drama Scholars ezl Aoy xed Media
Spanish 2-3 Fundamentals - thru Art 2-6 1-5
Masters 1-5 of Writing 4 K-3 . .
Ursula (PE) K-12 ) . . Creative Creative
Lisa Rainey Belami Dufrene OC Next Act
Nash Creatures Creatures
Buzzy Mae- .
Buzzy Mae Piano
Music History & Family Meal Comt):o Level 182 Marine Science | Ancient Greece | Fine Art w the
Appreciation Cooking 1-5 91 4-6 2-3 Masters 6-12
7-12 Thanitra Devon Ohwiler Jennifer Fazio Lisa Rainey
Frank Velasquez
Frank Velasquez
Bl,JZZy Mae- Woodworking PRI e (e Human Body
Guitar Level 1 P Screenplay -3
4-12 Writing 4-6 e
Nash Lani Wilk
Frank Velasquez as Oc Next Act antivikinson
Ili h
Fine Art w the ca E:ip y Literature Circle
Masters 6-12 . 1-2
. . Creative )
Lisa Rainey Belami Dufrene
Creatures
Family Meal Fine Art w the
Cooking 6-12 Masters 1-5
Thanitra Lisa Rainey




3"~ 12™ (85-minute) Indivi

dual Classes

8:30-9:55

10:00-11:25

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:55

2:00-3:25

Buzzy Mae- KEYS
Handel’s Hallelujah
CHOIR 5-12
Frank Velasquez
& Miss Sean

Buzzy Mae- KEYS
Handel’s Hallelujah
INSTRUMENT
Ensemble 6-12
Frank Velasquez
& Miss Sean

Musical Theatre
Production (3-8)

Woodworking 4-12

Aviation Careers 6-12

O Nt A Todd Nash Nash
Middle-School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Math 7 English 7 Modern US History 6-8 MATH 8
Craig Adnams Jane Park Will Reed Craig Adnams
English 8 . . Logic 7-8 Beginning Spanish 6-8
Jane Park SIS Emmaus Academy Ursula

Creative Writing
6-8
Will Reed

Physical Science
Jon Phan

Marine Science 6-8
Devon Ohwiler

High School Classes

8:30-9:55

10:00-11:25

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:55

2:00-3:25

Biology
Jon Phan

GEOMETRY

Algebra 1- Craig Adnams

English 9 (Equip)
Emmaus Academy

World Literature & Bible
(Apostles) 10™
Emmaus Academy

World Geography &
Cultures 8-9
Will Reed

General Chemistry
Angela Williams

Geo-Political State Craft
9-12
Will Reed

Introduction to Fullstack
Web Development &
Christian Leadership

9-12
Bethel School of
Technology
(Online)

Physics
10-12

American Lit & Bible 11%"
Emmaus Academy

Spanish 1 8-12
Ursula




WEDNESDAY

TK-3™ Grade (4-Day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:25

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:25

1:30-2:25

2:30-3:25

Transitional Kindergarten- Tonja Yancey

LUNCH
BUNCH

HOME

Kindergarten- Michaela Ackermann

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Kindergarten- Mandi Schenkenberger

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

1st Grade- Taryn Sains

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

2" Grade- Jennifer Fazio

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3" Grade- Heather Brinson

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3" Grade- Belami Dufrene (Monday/Wednesday only)

LUNCH

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

Choose Elective

3rd - 6™ Grade (4-day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
. Math 3 . Flying Creatures .
El
ective 3 S T English 3 Lunch - Elective 3 USA Geography 3
v California History
Elective 4 English 4 Elective 4 Math 4 Lunch C?erbe?’/ 4 4
Craig Adnams Heather Brinson
World
Chemistry 5 . Math 5 . .
Angela Williams Elective 5 Craig Adnams Geography & Lunch English 5 Elective 5
Cultures 5
Math i i
ath 6 Elective 6 Earth Science 6 English 6 Lunch Elective 6 Ancient History

Craig Adnams

6




K-12 Individual Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Sports . . . . . .
Buzzy Mae Fundamentals IEW Bible HeroesJFUNdamentals of] Little Dentists | Literature Circle | Entrepreneurship
Elementary Ko 1-3 Writing 4 K-3 5-6 4-6
Drumming K-4 Todd Nash Lori Verstegen | Belami Dufrene | Heather Gerber | Belami Dufrene | Heather Gerber
Little L i A f
Pickleball Mad Dog Math | Mad Dog Math | Marine Science ittle ?bs’ Big dven.tures " | world of Animals
Ko 6 6 4-6 Experiments Magic Tree K-3
K- H -
Todd Nash Beth Gillis Beth Gillis Devon Ohwiler 3 . .ous.e.3 4 Heather Gerber
Sean Pill Lani Wilkinson
i 2 i 2
Science 2U Science 2U Buzzy Mae Rock Spanish . . Human Body
2-6 2-6 Spanish K-1 Spanish 2-3
.. . Drums 4-6 R . 1-3
Christine Christine . Brinson Brinson e
. . 5-12 Heather Brinson Lani Wilkinson
Benedict Benedict
Little L i A f
Buzzy Mae KEYS ittle ?bs’ Big dven.tures © Archery Archery
. Experiments Magic Tree
Christmas DRUM e House K-1 1-12 1-12
Ensemble 6-12 Sean Pill Lani Wilkinson Sean Pill Sean Pill
. Mixed-Media Ancient History | Medieval History
Entrepreneurship
6 1-5 thru Art K-3 thru Art 2-6
E Creative Creative Creative
Heather Gerber
Creatures Creatures Creatures
Pottery Pottery Pottery
2-5 2-5 6-12
Robin Young Robin Young Robin Young
Fine Art w the Fine Art w the Fine Art w the
Masters 1-5 Masters 6-12 Masters 1-5
Lisa Rainey Lisa Rainey Lisa Rainey
Cooking and Cooking and

Baking Essentials

1-5
Thanitra

Baking Essentials

6-12

Thanitra




3~ 12" (85-minute) Individual Classes

11:30-12:25

12:30-1:55

2:00-3:25

8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25
Woodworking 4-12 Aviation Careers 6-12
Todd Nash Nash
Inspirational Art& Hand
Lettering 6-12
Lori Verstegen
Middle-School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Math 7 Logic 7-8 Math 8
Kristin Strickler

Kristin Strickler

Life Science 7

Emmaus Academy

Creative Writing 6-8

Physical Science

Video Production 5-7
Susan Dvorak

Jane Park Jon Phan
American History 6-8
Stephen Liddington
High School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Algebra 2 Geometry Algebra | Video Production 8-12
Kristin Strickler Susan Dvorak

Gabrina Owen

Kristin Strickler

Biology
Jon Phan

History of Cinema 9-12
Susan Dvorak

General Chemistry
Jon Buck

Discovering Your

Design, Unlocking Your

Purpose in Life 9-12
Jill Bedell

World History
Carrie Lucas

Economics/Gov 12
Farida Hsu

Chemistry (STEM
Bound)
Angela Williams

History of the
Constitution 9-12
Stephen Liddington

Personal Finance 9-12
Farida Hsu

American History 9-12
Stephen Liddington

Worship Team
Tommy Murphy

World Geography 8-9
Farida Hsu

Developing Your
Christian Wordview so
You Can Be Part of the

Solution 9-12
Jill Bedell

Songwriting
Tommy Murphy




THURSDAY

TK-3" Grade (4-Day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Transitional Kindergarten- Tonja Yancey lI;ll-_JJII:IIE: HOME
Kindergarten- Michaela Ackermann LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
Kindergarten- Mandi Schenkenberger LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
1st Grade- Taryn Sains LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
2" Grade- Jennifer Fazio LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective
3" Grade- Heather Brinson LUNCH Choose Elective | Choose Elective | Choose Elective

3rd - 6 Grade (4-day) & (2-day) Program Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Elective 3 Crai’\g/‘?’-\tll’lnzms English 3 Lunch Flying C;'eatures Elective 3 USA Geography 3
e California History
Elective 4 English 4 Elective 4 Math 4 Lunch y4 4
. Gerber .
Craig Adnams Heather Brinson
World
Chemistry 5 . Math 5 . .
Angela Williams Elective 5 Craig Adnams Geography & Lunch English 5 Elective 5
Cultures 5
Math 6 Elective 6 Earth Science 6 English 6 Lunch Elective 6 Ancient History

Craig Adnams

6




K-12 Individual Classes

8:30-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:25
Little Labs, Bi Under the Sea Little Labs, Bi
abs, Bl ) FUNdamentals abs, Blg Archery
Experiments Art K-2 Spanish K-1 \e Experiments Astronomy K-3
. of Writing 4 . 1-12
K-3 Creative Ursula . K-3 Farida Hsu .
. Belami Dufrene . Sean Pill
Sean Pill Creatures Sean Pill
Around the
Adventur f Entrepreneur Ar
World: Geo. thru . dve 'tu €0 Alphabet Art K-2 Archery trepreneur Art
Spanish 2-3 Human Body 1-3 Magic Tree . 6-12
Art 1-5 A ILs Creative 1-12 .
. Ursula Lani Wilkinson House 3-4 . Creative
Creative Al Creatures Sean Pill
Lani Wilkinson Creatures
Creatures

Money with the

Little Labs, Big

History of the

.E i P wild W h
Jr. Economist Tuttle Twins o;ctery Experiments Human Body K-2 ! dArteSt6t r
.3 > 1-3 . > 4-6 Lani Wilkinson 3.
Farida Hsu . Robin Young . Creative

Farida Hsu Sean Pill
Creatures
Creative Writi
reative Writing Math-Fact IT Pottery Pottery
4-6 For Love of For Love of
Sean Pill Baking 1- 36 46 Baking 1- o
&1 Farida Hsu Robin Young g1 Robin Young
Pottery Entrepreneur Art . Math-Fact IT
5 3-6 Spanish 4-6 s
. > Creative Brinson .
Robin Young Farida Hsu
Creatures
Everything Literature Circle
Minecraft
1-2
3-6

Austin Caswell

Belami Dufrene




rd

3 - 12™ (85-minute) Individual Classes

8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25

Musical Theatre

Production (3-8)

OC Next Act
Middle-School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Habitudes: The Art of
Math 7 Medieval History Self-Leadership

Craig Adnams

Cindy LaFavor

Life Science 6

57
Patricia Abegunde

US Modern History

Physical Science

Aviation Careers 6-12

Jon Phan Nash
High School Classes
8:30-9:55 10:00-11:25 11:30-12:25 12:30-1:55 2:00-3:25
Biology General Chemistry .
Jon Phan GEOMETRY Angela Williams Algebra 1- Craig Adnams

World History & Bible
10™ (Apostles)
Emmaus Academy

World Geography 8-9
Farida Hsu

American Hist/ Gov &
Bible 11™
Emmaus Academy

MATH 8
Craig Adnams

Introduction to Fullstack

Web Development &
Christian Leadership
9-12
Bethel School of
Technology
(Online)

American History 9-12
Stephen Liddington

Logic (7-8)
Emmaus Academy

Spanish 1 8-12
Ursula

History of the
Constitution 9-12
Stephen Liddington

Habitudes: The Art of
Self-Leadership

Problem Solving for
Entrepreneurs 9-12

8-12
hn Raff
Patricia Abegunde John Rafferty
Songwriting Worship Team

Tommy Murphy

Tommy Murphy




Kindergarten-3™ Grade

MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

8:10-
8:25

PRAYER WORSHIP PLEDGE

8:30-
9:25

9:30-
10:25

10:30-
11:25

KINDERC.ARTEN—B,rd Grade CORE CLASS

11:30-
12:25

LUNCH

12:30-
1:25

1:30-
2:25

2:30-
3:25

K -3 Grade- Customized Plan

MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY

8:10-
8:25

PRAYER WORSHIP PLEDGE

8:30-
9:25

9:30-
10:25

10:30-
11:25

11:30-
12:25

LUNCH

12:30-
1:25

1:30-
2:25

2:30-
3:25

4" - 6" Grade Plan

MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

8:10-
8:25

PRAYER WORSHIP PLEDGE

8:30-
9:25

9:30-
10:25

10:30-
11:25

11:30-
12:25

12:30-
1:25

LUNCH

1:30-
2:25

2:30-
3:25




7™.12 Grade Plan

MONDAY

TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

8:10-
8:25

PRAYER WORSHIP PLEDGE

8:30-
9:55

10:00
-11:25

11:30-
12:25

LUNCH

12:30-
1:55

2:00-
3:25




